



Chefwise

36575 - Demi Glace

Demi Glace may be served as is or used as a base for other brown sauces. Marsala, Madeira, and Chasseur are just a few sauces that can be prepared using Demi Glace.



* Benefits

Demi Glace may be served as is or used as a base for other brown sauces. Marsala, Madeira, and Chasseur are just a few sauces that can be prepared using Demi Glace. Demi-glaze is a rich brown sauce in French cuisine used by itself or as a base for other sauces. The term comes from the French word glaze, which, when used in reference to a sauce, means "icing" or "glaze." It is traditionally made by combining one part Espagnole sauce and one part brown stock base.

Nutrition Facts

Servings per Container 143
Serving size 1.0LT (1LTR)

Amount per serving
Calories 11

	% Daily Value*
Total Fat 8.19g	0%
Saturated Fat 4.19g	21%
<i>Trans Fat</i>	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 3.8mg	0%
Total Carbohydrate 50.12g	18%
Dietary Fiber 2.01g	7%
Total Sugars 12.95g	
Includes 0g Added Sugar	0%
Protein 5.74g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 0mg	0%
Iron 0mg	0%
Potassium 0mg	0%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

Ingredients

Wheat flour (WHEAT), corn starch (SULPHITES), aromas (contents of: yeast extract, salt, tartaric acid), salt, dextrose, yeast extract, tomato, palm fat, onion, coloring : caramel (E150c), white wine extract on maltodextrin, spices, spice extracts.

Allergens in CAPITALS & Brackets ()

Allergens

Contains:



Free From:



Handling Suggestions

Store in a dry place

Serving Suggestions

Mix 70g of powder with 1 litre cold water. Bring to a boil while stirring. Cook at low heat for 3 minutes. Stir occasionally

Prep & Cooking Suggestions

Mix 70g of powder with 1 litre cold water. Bring to a boil while stirring. Cook at low heat for 3 minutes. Stir occasionally

Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Chefwise	Pro Cuisine Foods Inc DbA Chefwise	

UPC	MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
	4156K	36575	03547400094156		1/22 LB

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
23lb	22lb	France	No	

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHl	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
13in	13in	12in	1.17ft3	11x4	117days	60°F / 77°F



Chefwise

36575 - Demi Glace

Demi Glace may be served as is or used as a base for other brown sauces. Marsala, Madeira, and Chasseur are just a few sauces that can be prepared using Demi Glace.



Nutrition Analysis - By Measure

Calories	11	Total Fat	8.19g	Sodium	3.8mg
Protein	5.74	Trans Fats		Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	50.12g	Saturated Fat	4.19g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	12.95g	Added Sugars	0g	Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	2.01g	Polyunsaturated Fat		Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat		Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(U)		Vitamin D	0mcg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C		Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

Additional Images

